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Canada 

 
 

Name Accreditation  Address Email Telephone 

 
Adelman, Maureen 

 

Aql/Laq 

 

Montreal, Qc  

 

Amoceanmtl@Aol.Com (514)487-3208 

Blais, Alyssa 

 

CDT (V), AQL  

 

 Alyssa_B@Sympatico.Ca 
(514)937-3998 

Bourassa Monique CDT (V), MT C.L.O Gatineau QC 

J8V1T7 

monique@clo-outaouais.ca 
819-246-0303 

Buehring- Landry, Irene MT, CDT (V) Beaconsfield, Qc Landry.Irene@Videotron.Ca 514-815-8007 

Burt Cathy RN, RMT, CDT (V) Swelling Solutions – 

Kitchener , Ontario 
cathy@lymphcare.com 

 

519-749-0102 

Chouinard, Lucie MT, CDT Vodder  Dunham, Qc, Canada                          Luciechouinard@Yahoo.Ca 
450-295-3446 

Desrosiers, Claudia BSC,PT,CDT(V) 2192 King Ouest, 

Sherbrooke Québec 

J1j 2e8 

Avivaphysio@Videotron.Ca 819-575-0667 

Evans Sharon CDT Kinexions Owen 

Sound, Ontario 

kinexions@bellnet.ca 519-371-8314 

Girouard, Annie PT, Vodder School  

 

Charles Lemoyne 

Hospital 

3120 Taschereau Blvd.  

Greenfield Park,Qc, 

Canada  

J4v 2h1  

 

Girouardannie@Hotmail.Co

m 

 

 

 

450-466-5000 

Grant, Natash, 

  

 

PT, CDT (V) Jewish General 

Hospital 

Lymphedema Clinic 

Montreal 

Ngrant3@yahoo.com 

 

 514-827-8274  

Hanson, Elaine 

 

 

MT, CLT,(CS) 

 

Alpine Meadeow 

Wellness Centre  

Box 5520 

Haines Junction, Y.T. 

Y0r 1l0 

Hancraw@Yknet.Ca (867)634-7024 

 

Henry, Linda 

MT, CDT Vodder 

School No. America 

 

5238 Hutchison 

Outremont, Qc, 

Canada 

H2v 4b3 

 

Linda.Henry@Hotmail.Ca      514-277-6930 

Herman Ramona RMT, CDT (V) 2038 Coral Crescent, 

Burlington, ONT, 

L7E3K5 

Ramona@lara.on.ca 
905-319-2454 

mailto:Landry.irene@videotron.ca
mailto:cathy@lymphcare.com
mailto:luciechouinard@yahoo.ca
mailto:hancraw@yknet.ca


Hunt Angela RMT, LDT/CDP 

Upledger/Chickly 

health institute 

28 Humberside Ave 

Brampton, ON 

L7A1L5 

Ahunt2006@sympatico.ca 
905-495-7308 

Jensen Julie BScPT, CDT (V) 1027 King Crescent 

Saskatoon, SK, 

S7K0N9 

jensendrijj@shaw.ca 
306-665-8248 

Saskatoon City 

Hospital 

 
306-655-8975 

Kaethler Esther RN, CDT (V) RRI 124 Dinsmore st. 

Thornbury, ONT, 

N0H2P0 

estherkaethler@hotmail 
519-599-6597 

Khan Sarah BScKin MUHC lymphedema 

clinic Montreal 

Sarahkhan1655@gmail.com 
514-836-3148 

 

Lavoie, Nathalie 

MT, CDT Vodder 

School No. America 

205 Principale, Upton , 

QC 

 

 

 

nlavoie@telupton.com 

 

      450-549-

6033   

Lombardo, Isabelle MT, CDT Vodder 

School  No. America 

476 Rue Filion, St-

Jérôme Québec, J7z 

1h8 

       Ilombardo@Live.Ca 

                                                                                                                

 

 

514-214-4835 

Letellier, Marie-Eve MSC KIN, CDT 

Vodder 

Physio Extra, 

Clinique Médicale 

Régina 

Assumpta1750 Rue 

Sauriol Est, Montréal, 

Qc H2c 1x4 

M_Letellier@Hotmail.Com  

514-264-5311, 

 514-382-4250 

Poste 445 

Mandalentsis Jason MT, CDT (V) 
Durham Lymph Assist jason@DURHAMLYMPH.c

a 

289-388-6080 

McCarron Monica BSc (HONS) CDT 

RMT 

Labalaba Wellness 

Centre 4581 Hwy 7, 

unit 1038 Unionville  

L3R1M6 

info@labalaba.ca 905-3051411 

Mercier, Pierre MT, BSC, CDT 

Vodder School No. 

America 

Gatineau, Qc, Canada 

 

Clinique.Lymphoedeme@ 

Sympatico.Ca 

 

819-664-2019 

Nadeau Chantal PT, CLT (CS) 
CHUM- Hôpital 

Notre-Dame 

Chantal.nadeau.physio.chum

@ssss.gouv.qc.ca 

514-890-8201 

Pedneault, Valerie MT, CDT (V) Terrebonne, Qc J6w 

6i3 

Valerie.Pedneault@Physioex

tra.Ca 

 

514-792-1409 

450-508-6184 

mailto:m_letellier@hotmail.com
mailto:Valerie.pedneault@physioextra.ca
mailto:Valerie.pedneault@physioextra.ca


 

Pelletier, Marie-Andrée MT, CDT Vodder 

School No. America 

Montréal, Qc, Canada 

 

 

Mapsante@Yahoo.C

a 

 

514-593-99488 

Picard, Chantal MT, KT, Vodder 

School No. America 

** 

 

St. Hubert, Qc, Canada 

 
info@chantalpicard.co
m 

 

514 299-3566        

Rochon, Lyne MT, CDT Vodder 

School No. America 

Montreal, Qc, Canada 

 

 

Lynerochon@Symp

atico.Ca 

 

514-803-2258 

Scagnetti Nancy RN, RMT, LTD/CDP 

Upledger/Chickly 

health institute 

6541 Mississauga RD 

Mississauga, ON, L5N1A6 

NancyScagnetti@ho

tmail.com 

905-607-8422 

Shay, Casi PT, CDT                  

Klose Norton 

5252 De Maisonneuve 

Ouest, #100 

Montreal, Qc, Canada 

H4a 3s5 

 

Yahs51@Yahoo.Co

m 

 

514-697-9729 

 

Shier, Byron BSC OT, CDT, Lana, 

Klose Norton 

Vancouver, Bc  

Www.Canadianlymp

hedema.Com/Lymph

rehab@Hotmail.Co

m 

604-566-0824       

Sirois, France MT, CDT  Vodder 

School No. America 

370 Pie Xii 

Trois Rivières, Qc G8w 1s8 

 

 

Francesirois@Video

tron.Ca 

 

819-693-5869 

Schumann, Katrin MT, CDT (F) Montreal, Qc  Pt.Kessi@Gmx.De 514-515-2104 

Schlumberger, Sanja 

 

CDT 

Http://Torontolympho

care.Com/Html/Conta

ct.Html 

Hunt Club Physio Clinic 

204-2446 Bank St. 

Ottawa, On 

 

Hcphysio@Bellnet.

Ca 

 (613) 247-1245 

Tougas, Kim MT, CDT, Instructor 
Vodder School No. 

America  

Peterborough, Ont, Canada 

 

 

Ktougas@Cogeco.C

a 

 

703-748-0771 

Tran Thuy CDT Acupancture, 

RMT 

38 Redcar ave Toronto, Ont 

M9B1K1 

Thuy_tranthil@yaho

o.ca 

 

647-787-4997 

Villeux Maude MT, CDT 
PhysioExtra – Longueuil, 

QC 

St-Hubert, QC 

Veilleux.maude@g

mail.com 

 

514-928-4185 

Wilkinson Rebecca RMT, CDT(V) 
Yoga Source & therapy 

studio 16925 Yonge st unit 

25 Newmarketion, L3Y5Y1 

Rebecca@rebeccawi

lkinsonrmt.com 

 

905-830-9700 

 

Wright Rachel RMT, BSc. CDT (V) 
Swelling Solutions – 

Kitchener Ontario 

Rachelle@lymphcar

e.com 

 

519-749-0102 

Yung Angela PT, CDT (V) 
 Yung.angela@gmail

.com 
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